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' TO VISIT NORWICH THIS WEEK
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STEABil RAILROAD
Your place of residence Amount to be par
la chased In order to re-

ceivelisted here or la the a rebate of fare.
other rolu ina. BOTH WAYS ONEWAY

Andover $29.20 . 14.60Bolton 35.20 '
17.60Central Village 19.20 9.60

Colchester 33.60 16 80
Chester 40.80 20.40Chestnut (Hill 25.20 12.60descent Beach 22.00 11.00
Dariieison 23.20 12.60Dayvllle 23.00 14.00Deep River 40.00 20.00
HI Hots 36.00 18.00EaglevUle 28.00 14.00
Bast HaMam & Moodus 44.80 22.40
East Lyme ejid Niantic. 21.20 10.60
Kssex ...i 36.40 18.20
Franklin 8.00 4.00
Greene 27.60 13.80
Groton 12.40 6.20
Gales Ferry 7.60' . '3 80
HiwMam . . 48.00 . 24.00
Harrison 12.00 6.00Hop River 25.60 12.80Jewett City . 9.60 4.80Kitemaug; .8.80 4.40Lyme and Blackhail ... 29.20 14.60
Lebanon 12.00 6.00
Mlanstield 30.00 15.00Massapeag .8o 3.40
Merrill 32.00 16.00
Millstone' 19.60 9 80
Mcntviile 8.00 4 00Moosup 19.20 9.60-- .
Mystic via Westerly ... 25.50 12.75
Mystic via New London 25.50 12.75
New London 14.00 7 00
North Windham 27.20 13.60
Oneco 24.40 12.20Packer via Plainfleld .. 19.80 9 90
Plainfield 16.00 8.00
Porafret 37.60 18.80
Putnam 32.80 16.40Saybrook Junction .... 32.00 16.00
.South Coventry 26.00 13.00
South Lyme 25.20 12.60

View 26 40 13.20
South Wellington ...... 34.00 . 17.00
South Windham 16.00 8.00
Stafford 44.00 .22.00Stoddard's' Wharf ..... 5.20 2 60Stonington via Westerly 21.60 10.80Sterling 22.80 11.40
Summit 30.00 15.00
Vernon 43.60 21.80Waterford 42.00 6.00Wauregan 20.40 10.20Wrstcheter 38.70 19 35West Willington 36.00 18 00
Willimantic ... 20.00 10.00
Yantic 4.00 2 00 ;

ELECTRIC RAILWAY
Your place of residence Amount to be par

chased In order to rela listed here or In the cetve a rebate of fare.
other column. BOTH WAYS ONE WAY

Baltic .. 4.80 t 2.40
Central Village 13.60 6.80
Cheater 35.20 17.60
Crescent Beach 19.20 9.60
Dan'ielson 18.40 - 9.20
Dayville 20.80 10.40
Deep River 33.60 16.80
East Lyme and Niantic 19.20 9.60
Essex 28.40 14.20
Groton 1080 5.40
Hailville & Foqu'etanuck 4.00 2.00
Jewett City 6.40 3.20
Laysvllle .............. 21.60 10.80
Lisbon ................ 4.00 2.00
Montville .4.80 2.40
Moosup 13.20 7.60
Mystic via Westerly . . . 24.80 12.40
Mystic via New London "

16.80 840
New London 9.20 4.80
North Stonington ..... 12.00 6.00
Occum --. , 3.20 1.60
Oneco 19.60 9.S0

' Packer via Plainfield...- - 13.20 6.60
PlalnBeld 11.20 5.60
Putnam 25-6- 12.80
Preston Plains . . .' 7.20 3.60
Saybrook Junction ..... 28.00 14.00
Scotland via Baltic .... 9.60 4.80
South Canterbury via.

Baltic . 13.20 (.60
South Lyme 20.80 10.40
South Windham 10.40 5.20
Stonington via Westerly 20.80 10.40
Sterling ... . 18.00 . 9.00
Summit 25.20 12.60
Taftville 2.00 1.00
Versailles 3.20 1.60
Waterford 1L20 5.60
Wauregan 15.20 7.60
Westerly 16.80 8.40
Willimantic 13.80 6.90
Yantic 2.00 1.00

ilk ET

Vf. '

darinc nd uneniialltxl
two shows dauy, in the very center of

Norwich Merchants
Who Will Rebate Fares

THE REID & HUGHES CO.
THE PORTEOUS & MITCHELL CO.
THE MANHATTAN
B. GOTTHELF & CO.
THE PLAUT-CADDE- N CO.
THE EATON CHASE CO.

'MARSHALL'S
MAURICE SAMPLE SHOP
LADIES' SPECIALTY CO.,
THE LYONS CO.
THE F. A. WELLS CO.
MURPHY & McGARRY
WHITE STAR CLOTHING CO.
BROOKLYN OUTFITTERS
EAGLE CLOTHING CO.
THUNE & LOWENBERGER
LOUIS POLLOCK
JAMES C. MACPHERSON
A. RAPHAEL & CO.
N. S. GILBERT & SONS
SHEA & BURKE
SCHWARTZ BROTHERS
M. HOURIGAN
LAHN FURNITURE CO.
JOHN & GEO. H. BLISS
D. S. MARSH

f

H. R. WOODWARD
J. F. MARCH
THE WILLIAM FRISWELL CO.
J. F. COSGROVE CO.
THE GEO. W. KIES CO.
GEO. W. HAMILTON .
THE NATIONAL SHOE AND CLOTHING CC
BARROWS, THE SHOEMAN
BROCKTON SAMPLE SHOE STORE
S. J. REUTER & SON
J. F. SflllTH
GEDULDIG'S GREENHOUSES
DISCO BROTHERS
GEO. A. DAVIS
CRANSTON & COMPANY
H. M. LEROU
JOHN A. DUNN
THE LEE & OSGOOD CO.
SMITH'S PRESCRIPTION STORE
UTLEY &. JONES
N. D. SEVIN & SON
GEORGE GREENBERGER
ALLING RUBBER CO.
W. R. BAIRD, TIRE SHOP
SHETUCKET HARNESS CO.
PROGRESS CANDY KITCHEN
SELLAS SPA
PROVIDENCE BAKERY
THE HOUSEHOLD
C. V. PENDLETON. JR.
J. P. BARSTOW & CO.
F. W. WOOLWORTH & CO.
NORWICH COMMERCIAL SCHOOL
WAUREGAN HOTEL
CITY LUNCH, MARTIN HOUSE
CAPITOL LUNCH
THE MOHICAN CO.
A. T. OTIS & SON
J. M. YOUNG & SON
THUMM'S DELICATESSEN STORE
NORWICH ELECTRIC COMPANY
P. J. MORLEY -

J. A. FERGUSON
G. A. STANTON
CLINTON E. LANE
F. W. GUILD
GRAND SALE REMNANT STORE
PERKINS CANDY STORE
COLLINS MILLINERY
GATELY & BRENNAN
GREAT ATLANTIC & PACIFIC TEA CO.
WOMAN'S EXCHANGE AND TEA ROOM
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Merchants' Week
A 7-D- AY t

CELEBRATION
Almost one. hundred Merchants of Norwich
extend to you a cordial invitation to partici-
pate in the benefit and pleasure of this week.

Fares Will Be, Refunded

The first Merchant' with whom you trade will
give you a rebate book upon which your pur-
chases in all the various stores will be entered
and your far wiU be rebated as stated in
that book. . y

A Mammoth Street Carnival

With Daily Free Shows

A week of fun is promised beside, the mer-
chandise attractions furnished by the stores,
and a number of shows will be given daily
which are absolutely free to all.

OTHER SPECIAL ATTRACTIONS
ARE BEING ARRANGED

DONT FAIL TO COME TO
NORWICH

MERCHANTS' WEEK
'

Saturday, May 13th to
Saturday, May 20th, Inclusive
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the city, so that everyone may enjoy the

P.

IS Free Shows Daily 2?
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The Great Calvert
Aerialist Extraordinary

Id Death Defying Feats of Daring
A wonderful display of reckless

, seemuigly defied. There will be

A FREE SHOW EACH MORNING A FREE SHOW EACH AFTERNOON

A GREAT AGGREGATION OF MRTn PRODUCING SHOWS
H.al!n Jf .toetIl5r to m.e P U Merchants' Carnival or fun. Every day of Merchants, Week and every
pightUie jug CarnivaJwiU provide fun and excitement for young and old, and all roads wUl lead to Norwich, thebusiest city m New England. -

1 vars" A& wtn.
$20.00 IN CASH PBIZES-FOMO- $20.00

FOR THE SIX BEST REASONS FOR TRADING IN NORWICH
This contest is open to all who are not, in any way, conn ected with Norwich mercantile establishments.

$i0.00 FOR THE FIRST BEST SET OF SIX REASONS $5.00 FOR THE SECOND BEST SET $3 00 FORTHE THIRD BEST SET $2.00 FOR THE FOURTH BEST SET OF REASONS.
Write your reasons plainly, upon one side of the paper only, and be sure to sign' your name with address. Thepapers will be reviewed by an appointed committee as soon as possible and the results published in the local papersMail your paper on or before Saturday, May 13th. Address your communications to MR. N. EUGENE SMITHSecretary, 90 Maui Street, Norwich,. Conn.
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